Team Overall Results

FRESNO INVITATIONAL WOMEN

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

San Diego Mesa College
Clovis CC

Hartnell

UC Merced

Cerritos

Monterey Peninsula
Fresno

Diablo Valley

Butte

Bakersfield
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RTS Race Timing

Average Time Score

00:20:12.17
00:21:21.15
00:21:07.55
00:21:43.97
00:21:43.76
00:21:56.23
00:23:30.61
00:23:49.38
00:24:08.24
00:25:26.16

Printed: 9/2/2023 11:03:48 AM

38
90
91
112
113
126
207
221
229
255

Name

De Anza

Sierra

San Joaquin Delta
Modesto
UNATTACHED
Lake Tahoe

Average Time Finishers
00:23:03.35 4
00:25:41.36 3
00:22:11.74 2
00:23:51.21 2
00:20:42.62 1
00:23:05.66 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

FRESNO INVITATIONAL WOMEN

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 San Diego Mesa College 00:20:12.17 9 38
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 1117 Alexis Nobel 00:19:10.95 2
2 7 1115 Sophie Moser-Smith 00:20:14.22 7
3 8 1071 Madison Decker 00:20:25.47 8
4 9 1140 Kate Touchet 00:20:31.24 9
5 12 1122 Vanessa Ramirez 00:20:38.98 12
6 14 1095 Azucena Hernandez 00:20:54.80 (13)
7 15 1139 Joelle Tonne 00:21:01.96 (14)
2 Clovis CC 00:21:21.15 9 90
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 1147 Rhiannon Walker 00:19:38.41 4
2 17 1107 Milca Martinez 00:21:07.98 16
3 19 1055 Lola Beams 00:21:31.46 17
4 32 808 Maria Garcia 00:22:10.69 26
5 33 1104 Ashley Leeds 00:22:17.19 27
6 34 1112 Lisbeth Mendez 00:22:18.94 (28)
7 36 1137 Genevieve Tamondong 00:22:22.72 (30)
3 Hartnell 00:21:07.55 11 91
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1145 Andrea Villegas 00:18:36.48
2 6 1118 Roselyn Olivo 00:20:10.74 6
3 26 1093 Jimena Hernandez 00:21:55.65 21
4 38 1062 Alexandra Campos 00:22:25.53 31
5 40 1081 Maria Garcia 00:22:29.35 32
6 65 1094 Lapis Hernandez 00:23:58.34 (50)
7 71 1121 Jade Pimentel 00:24:29.85 (54)
4  UC Merced 00:21:43.97 6 112
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 1150 Elizette Ysais 00:19:31.97 3
2 27 1049 Jaydah Aguilar 00:21:59.06 22
3 30 1057 Kayley Betancourt 00:22:02.98 24
4 31 1148 Anjaneesa Ward 00:22:05.34 25
5 46 1085 Emily Gonzales 00:23:00.49 38
6 49 1073 Sinthya Duran 00:23:07.00 (40)
5 Cerritos 00:21:43.76 12 113
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 1076 Megan Feitz 00:19:52.39 5
2 16 1111 Evelyn Mejia 00:21:07.12 15
3 21 1064 Delilah Chavez 00:21:40.08 18
4 44 1120 Lila Palmer 00:22:55.70 36
5 a7 1098 Kimberly Ibarra 00:23:03.51 39
6 56 1130 Vannesa Rojas 00:23:30.66 (44)
7 60 1123 Diana Raya Perez 00:23:42.16 47)
6 Monterey Peninsula 00:21:56.23 7 126
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 1099 Nelly Isidro 00:20:32.62 10
2 11 1054 Isabela Arreola 00:20:35.29 11
3 41 1135 Kanon Shell 00:22:39.36 33
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FRESNO INVITATIONAL WOMEN

4 43 1053 Elicia Arredondo 00:22:53.68 35
5 45 1080 Alana Gamino 00:23:00.18 37
6 54 1097 Joanna Huerta 00:23:16.88 (42)
7 63 1110 Gyzelle McFarland 00:23:50.05 (48)
7 Fresno 00:23:30.61 5 207
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 28 1133 Srishti Saini 00:22:00.39 23
2 35 1086 Itzel Gonzalez 00:22:19.46 29
3 58 1078 Ashley Ferrel 00:23:37.08 46
4 70 1048 Nassiba Agbere 00:24:29.27 53
5 76 1083 Adriana Garcia 00:25:06.86 56
8 Diablo Valley 00:23:49.38 5 221
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
22 1134 Alana Sevier 00:21:41.12 19
2 57 1065 Kiya Cintron 00:23:34.24 45
3 64 1096 Alexia Hisquierdo 00:23:56.80 49
4 67 1088 Elise Graymond 00:24:12.59 51
5 78 1069 Giselle Cuellar Coyac 00:25:42.14 57
9 Butte 00:24:08.24 7 229
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
23 1090 Jasmine Guzeldere 00:21:46.09 20
2 55 1103 Zoe Knowles 00:23:22.14 43
3 68 1059 Rielly Brannan 00:24:13.06 52
4 73 1124 Risa Reynier 00:24:43.79 55
5 82 1056 Grace Becker 00:26:36.10 59
6 86 1114 Ellie Morrison 00:27:42.97 (61)
7 88 1132 Kayti Russell 00:28:30.59 (63)
10 Bakersfield 00:25:26.16 7 255
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 42 1141 Kaitlyn Valdez 00:22:42.51 34
2 50 1152 Jasmine Zavala 00:23:08.21 41
3 81 1075 |Ivette Elizarraraz valencia 00:26:19.82 58
4 83 1136 Erica Sherman 00:27:04.12 60
5 87 1072 Mariah Delgado 00:27:56.15 62
6 90 1126 Jacqueline Rocha 00:29:46.53 (64)
7 91 1089 Maya Lea Griffin 00:31:04.14 (65)

RTS Race Timing
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FRESNO INVITATIONAL WOMEN

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
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RTS Race Timing
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13)
(14)
15
16

17

18
19
20

21
22
23

24
25
26
27

(28)
29

(30)

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

(40)
41

1145
1117
1150
1147
1076
1118
1115
1071
1140
1099
1054
1122
1074
1095
1139
1111
1107
1082
1055
1144
1064
1134
1090
1051
1138
1093
1049
1133
1131
1057
1148
808

1104
1112
1086
1137
1079
1062
1101
1081
1135
1141
1053
1120
1080
1085
1098
1068
1073
1152
1060

Andrea Villegas
Alexis Nobel
Elizette Ysais
Rhiannon Walker
Megan Feitz
Roselyn Olivo
Sophie Moser-Smith
Madison Decker
Kate Touchet

Nelly Isidro
Isabela Arreola
Vanessa Ramirez
Megan Duran
Azucena Hernandez
Joelle Tonne
Evelyn Mejia

Milca Martinez
Sidney Garcia

Lola Beams
Jacklyn Velasquez
Delilah Chavez
Alana Sevier
Jasmine Guzeldere
Phoebe AraA%o
Mia Tarkington
Jimena Hernandez
Jaydah Aguilar
Srishti Saini
Steevie Ruiz
Kayley Betancourt
Anjaneesa Ward
Maria Garcia
Ashley Leeds
Lisbeth Mendez
Itzel Gonzalez
Genevieve Tamondong
Hannah Gaines
Alexandra Campos
Joselin Joya Camacho
Maria Garcia
Kanon Shell
Kaitlyn Valdez
Elicia Arredondo
Lila Palmer

Alana Gamino
Emily Gonzales
Kimberly Ibarra
Chantal Cruz
Sinthya Duran
Jasmine Zavala
Macee Buckley

Class Chip Time Team
K 00:18:36.48 Hartnell
K 00:19:10.95 San Diego Mesa College
K 00:19:31.97 UC Merced
K 00:19:38.41  Clovis CC
K 00:19:52.39  Cerritos
K 00:20:10.74 Hartnell
K 00:20:14.22 San Diego Mesa College
K 00:20:25.47 San Diego Mesa College
K 00:20:31.24 San Diego Mesa College
K 00:20:32.62 Monterey Peninsula
K 00:20:35.29 Monterey Peninsula
K 00:20:38.98 San Diego Mesa College
K 00:20:42.62 UNATTACHED
K 00:20:54.80 San Diego Mesa College
K 00:21:01.96 San Diego Mesa College
K 00:21:07.12 Cerritos
K 00:21:07.98 Clovis CC
K 00:21:21.54 San Diego Mesa College
K 00:21:31.46 Clovis CC
K 00:21:34.77 De Anza
K 00:21:40.08 Cerritos
K 00:21:41.12 Diablo Valley
K 00:21:46.09 Butte
K 00:21:51.98 San Diego Mesa College
K 00:21:54.59 De Anza
K 00:21:55.65 Hartnell
K 00:21:59.06 UC Merced
K 00:22:00.39 Fresno
K 00:22:00.58 San Joaquin Delta
K 00:22:02.98 UC Merced
K 00:22:05.34 UC Merced
K 00:22:10.69 Clovis CC
K 00:22:17.19 Clovis CC
K 00:22:18.94 Clovis CC
K 00:22:19.46 Fresno
K 00:22:22.72 Clovis CC
K 00:22:22.90 San Joaquin Delta
K 00:22:25.53 Hartnell
K 00:22:25.98 De Anza
K 00:22:29.35 Hartnell
K 00:22:39.36 Monterey Peninsula
K 00:22:42.51 Bakersfield
K 00:22:53.68 Monterey Peninsula
K 00:22:55.70  Cerritos
K 00:23:00.18 Monterey Peninsula
K 00:23:00.49 UC Merced
K 00:23:03.51  Cerritos
K 00:23:05.66 Lake Tahoe
K 00:23:07.00 UC Merced
K 00:23:08.21 Bakersfield
K 00:23:11.12 Clovis CC
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

RTS Race Timing

(42)
43
(44)
45
46

(47)
(48)
49

(50)

51
52

53
(54)

55

56

57

58
59
60

(61)
62
(63)

(64)
(65)

1087
1067
1097
1103
1130
1065
1078
1061
1123
1102
1050
1110
1096
1094
1077
1088
1059
1143
1048
1121
1108
1124
1128
1127
1083
1149
1069
1119
1116
1075
1056
1136
1125
1129
1114
1072
1132
1105
1126
1089

FRESNO INVITATIONAL WOMEN

Andrea Gonzalez
Cameron Criado
Joanna Huerta

Zoe Knowles
Vannesa Rojas

Kiya Cintron

Ashley Ferrel

Collette Campbell
Diana Raya Perez
Leslie Juarez

Ariel Alvarez

Gyzelle McFarland
Alexia Hisquierdo
Lapis Hernandez
Maria Fernandez McKenzie
Elise Graymond
Rielly Brannan
Jasmin Vasquez Marin
Nassiba Agbere

Jade Pimentel

Ana Martinez

Risa Reynier

Isabelle Rocha
Isabella Rocha
Adriana Garcia
Angelina Ybarra
Giselle Cuellar Coyac
Natalia Orta

Pauline Nguyen

Ivette Elizarraraz valencia
Grace Becker

Erica Sherman
Claudia Rios

Viviana Rodriguez
Ellie Morrison

Mariah Delgado

Kayti Russell

Julissa Lorenzo Ambriz
Jacqueline Rocha
Maya Lea Griffin
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00:23:14.20
00:23:15.61
00:23:16.88
00:23:22.14
00:23:30.66
00:23:34.24
00:23:37.08
00:23:39.49
00:23:42.16
00:23:42.73
00:23:48.87
00:23:50.05
00:23:56.80
00:23:58.34
00:24:00.63
00:24:12.59
00:24:13.06
00:24:28.21
00:24:29.27
00:24:29.85
00:24:37.68
00:24:43.79
00:24:48.58
00:25:04.00
00:25:06.86
00:25:31.08
00:25:42.14
00:26:13.28
00:26:18.04
00:26:19.82
00:26:36.10
00:27:04.12
00:27:09.46
00:27:34.20
00:27:42.97
00:27:56.15
00:28:30.59
00:29:23.95
00:29:46.53
00:31:04.14

Modesto
Clovis CC
Monterey Peninsula
Butte
Cerritos
Diablo Valley
Fresno
Sierra
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Monterey Peninsula
Diablo Valley
Hartnell
Sierra

Diablo Valley
Butte
Modesto
Fresno
Hartnell
Hartnell
Butte
Hartnell
Hartnell
Fresno
Hartnell
Diablo Valley
Cerritos

De Anza
Bakersfield
Butte
Bakersfield
Cerritos
Cerritos

Butte
Bakersfield
Butte

Sierra
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
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